GIRLS GOLF UPPER QUALIFIER ENTRY FORM
(AAAA)

(Due on or before OCTOBER 10, 2023)

	School
	

	Coach’s Name
	

	Coach’s Phone
	W:

	
	C:

	Email
	





	
	PLAYERS
	
	AVG. SCORE (18 holes)

	1. 
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	




	
	INDIVIDUAL ENTRIES
	
	AVG. SCORE (18 holes)

	1. 
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	





Submit form to South Aiken (Host school)
Mike Hutto huttoaiken@aol.com by October 10th


